
March Ticket Package 
 

 

February 8, 2024 

 

Dear Honda Center Suite Holder, 

This package includes your event tickets for the month of March. The grid below shows each event's date, time, and ticket 
value based on the location of your contractual seats (Gold or Silver sections).  

 
EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION TICKET VALUE 

Ducks vs. New Jersey Friday, March 1, 2024 7:00pm ALL $180.00  

 

Ducks vs. Vancouver Sunday, March 3, 2024 5:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Fall Out Boy Monday, March 4, 2024 6:30pm 
GOLD  $100.50   

SILVER $80.50   

Ducks vs. Ottawa Wednesday, March 6, 2024 7:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Ducks vs. Dallas Friday, March 8, 2024 7:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Ducks vs. New York Islanders Sunday, March 10, 2024 5:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Ducks vs. Minnesota Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Ducks vs. Chicago Thursday, March 21, 2024 7:00pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

MercyMe Friday, March 22, 2024 7:00pm 
GOLD $50.00   

SILVER $40.00   

Ducks vs. Tampa Bay Sunday, March 24, 2024 5:30pm ALL $180.00  
 

 

Pepe Aguilar  Friday, March 29, 2024 8:00pm 
GOLD $185.00   

SILVER $140.00   

Pepe Aguilar  Saturday, March 30, 2024 8:00pm 
GOLD $185.00   

SILVER $140.00   

 

Restaurant Reservations 

To check availability or make reservations for up to four guests at either the Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 Club or Brewery X Biergarten, visit 

http://www.hondacenter.com/premium-seating/my-account/ and go to Restaurant Reservations. Premium account holders can make 

reservations by logging into the Premium portal using the primary email address on your Suite account, as well as your account number. 

Reservations may be made within 30 days of an event. For parties larger than four guests, please call our reservation line at 714-704-2582 

and a host will respond.  Please know entrance into the Brewery X Biergarten for Ducks games requires that each guest has a pass for entry, 

even if an online reservation has been made.  For all other Honda Center events for which Brewery X Biergarten is open, simply present 

your event ticket for access. 

If you have questions regarding this ticket package, please contact the Premium Sales and Service Office at (714) 634-2582 or 

PremiumSeating@HondaCenter.com. 

 

Thank you! 

Your Premium Sales & Service Team 

mailto:PremiumSeating@HondaCenter.com

